NATIONAL Assessment Contre Service	ces per summer MNAY18/201	26
	completed Date & Time Completed	Done by
REINWEATHGADITONY SASE	-filing	
100/01/00/19/0/	II (within Blue, AIC 2hrs)	
1 2 10 000	or Claim Form	
i-Mar	Or W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)	
OD (11 / Reporting Only	to Uploaded	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Assess	sment/Survey Report	5.T.E.
TP Insurer:	Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: WM	99 [INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. S	Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty:	YES()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/	(\$2,000()	
General Remarks:-	Likasa da Garaga da Kasala da K	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's information str	rictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGEN		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: (·
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C	Car ()	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()	
Injury:		
D. C.	AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	e and
Date/Time Actions	20 4 2 5 10 10 C 12 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	High of the constant
		200
-1010-110 F	Profesional and Decker Decker	Amt (\$) Amt (\$
NA1806108	Invoice Preparation Checklist	lat Bill Add Bil
Claimant's Particulars :-	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$30)
Drîver/Owser:	3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$45
	4) FT : Follow-Through Survey 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$120
Contact No:	For claiming against INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2)	
Damaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160
*	8) NTUC Additional Services:-	
	OD:	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Couriesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination	510
	• N6: Repeir Co-ordination • N7: Fost Repoir Inspection	\$10 \$25
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :-	N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination TP (N11): TP (Non INC) against INC	\$10 \$25 \$5 \$20
Auditors' Comments :-	N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
CA TANKS INCOME THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/09/2018 19:47
Date Of Accident	21/09/2018 08:35
Exact Location Of Accident	YIO CHU KANG ROAD NEAR GERALD DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV8800Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH LI LING
NRIC No	S8632318D
Email Address	NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-82211851

OTHERS-82211851

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer KIA.

Model CERATO K3-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700085797

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TOH LI LING NRIC No. S8632318D Date Of Birth 12/10/1986 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 17/02/2012

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-82211851

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-82211851

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 404B FERNVALE LANE

#14-135

Postcode

792404

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180921/7003

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM8999S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP7022P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TOH LI LING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLV8800Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No

- 1	an e	l	
1	i	,	1
	A	1	
냺	B		
	1	7	

Vio Chu Keng Road Near Gerald Drive Vehicle A: SLV 88007 Vehicle B: Skm 89995 Vehicle C: SLP 7022P

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

)n the s	stated date and time, I vehicle A was travelling straigh
Vehicle '	infront of me stopped, I followed suit. Suddenly I
neard a	loud bring and vehicle is hit onto my vehicle rear
portion.	World like to state that I only felt one impact.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Egnature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN NO





Date of Expiry:

T/20180921/7003

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180921/7003

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Ticketing Manager

REPORT OF	AIRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	W. C.	District Diseas No.	
Date/Time Report Made: 21/09/2018 10:34		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No	
Informan	t's Particu	ilars	THE DIET OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		
	nformant:		Address: APT BLK 404B FERNVALE LA 792404	ANE #14-135 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8632318D		18D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 82211851	
Nationalit			Email: desmund3di@gmail.com		
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 12/10/1986	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		-	Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation	Occupation:		Driving Licence Information:	Date of Evoing	

Class:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/09/2018 08:35	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: YIO CHU KA	NG ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
200 00 00 00 00 00 00				rtoad opeco Linic
Clear		Dry		
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way				Traffic Volume: Moderate

Contract Con	ehicle Invo	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Iviano	theast.			0
SKM8999S	Car					
SLP7022P	Car					0
OLI TOZZI	ou.					
SLV8800Y	Car	KIA	CERATO K3 1.6A SUNROOF	Black		0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180921/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Ve	ehicle Insurance	Programme and the state of	recently on	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expliry Date
		4700005707	04/12/2017	03/12/2019
SLV8800Y	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1700085797	04/12/2017	OU ILLE

Details of Perso						
Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No		17. 70		0	Inc. NIA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destrian	Cross	ing; NA
Driver		E 01		75	100	00000040D
Name	TOH LI LING			ID No.	125	S8632318D
Related Vehicle	SLV8800Y (Car)			Conta	ct No.	82211851
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN	CLINIC		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Explry: NIL
Date Treatment	21/09/2018		Date Disc		-	9/2018
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I Vehicle A was travelling straight the vehicle infront of me stopped i follow

Suddenly i heard a loud bang and got hit by SKM 8999 S.

SKM 8999 S hit onto my vehicle rear portion. After i alighted i realised Im in a chain collision

Would like to state that i felt only one impact.

During the impact, my head hit onto the steering wheel and head rest. I got 5days MC due to this accident as i felt dizzy.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180921/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/09/2018 10:34		
	1.00		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			



Email: <u>sm@idac.com.sg</u> Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 21/9/2018 (dd/mm/yy)	Time of Accident:	08 :34	_(24-HR-FORMAT)	
SLV 8800 Y Vehicle Mal	ke & Model: Kia K3			_
Exact location of Accident: Yio Chu Kang Ro	d Near Gerald Drive	•	C9622219D	
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : Toh Li Ling			S8632318D	
Driver's Name / IC No. : Toh Li Ling		S8632318D	(As Above)	\checkmark
Driver's Contact No. : 8221 1851	Company Contact N	0:		
Driver's Address: Blk 404B Fernvale Lane	#14-135 S(792404	4)		
Relationship between Owner & Driver: Owner	er	or Other	rs specify:	
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK or				
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one	you want to claim agains	t) / Reporti	ng (For Record Purpose)	
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?			ndoor/ Outdoor	
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passengers	(Including Driv	ver); U1	
Passenger Name : Passenger Name :		Gender Gender		
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the	day of accident)			
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / A	fter-Rain & Wet / D	rizzling & Wet	/ Others:	_
Was there any video captured by your Car Car	nera? Yes /	No		
Anv Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Inj	ured Person' Name: Tor	1 Li Ling		
Injuries Sustain: Head & Neck	Injured P	erson in Which	Vehicle: SLV 8800 Y	_
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If Y				
1. Driver's Name / IC No: Driver's Contact No:	Other Party(s) I	<u> Details:</u>	OKM 8000	(B)
1. Driver's Name / IC No:			Vehicle No: SKM 8999	5
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Compa	ny (If any):		p (9)
Driver's Contact No: 2. Driver's Name / IC No:			Vehicle No: SLP /022	
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Compa	ny (If any):		
*Independent Witness (If Any):		Contac	et No:	
Preferred Workshop Name:				

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8632318D





TOH LI LING

卓 俐 Race CHINESE

Date of birth 12-10-1986 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE

5671678





15-11-2016

APT BLK 4048 FERNVALE LANE #14-135 SINGAPORE 792404



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

ass 3 Motor Carse< 3000 kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 17 Feb 2012 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500 kg

NP 428A





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: TOH LI LING

: 14 Dec 2017 To 23 Oct 2019

Engine No. Chassis No.

: G4FGHH887901 : KNAFZ411MJ5755582 Vehicle No. Policy No. Endorsement No.

issued Date

SLVEBOOY 1.1700065707 : 000000000185733 : 12 Mar 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

KIA Cerate K3 1 6 SX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage Driver Restriction

1.591.00 CC NA

Sum Insured Off Peak Car. Market Value

No

First Year of Registration insuring with COE/PARE

2017 Ven

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive"

b) Any other person and it driving on the Policynepour's order or will higher personalized.
This Policy will indomnify the Policynology or any authorized driver only if honor means.

prest) is under the age of 25 among has less You have to pay an additional sum of \$1,000 as in long and/or responsive Driver Europe (in continuous and in round and Driver Engine

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Use prior for epoch, domestic and pressure purposes and for the Procycotic is business.
This Peddy does not cover use for file for reviews, driving surface morning believes to surject the conveyer of goods other than surprise in convention with Million Trade.

Business or use for any purpose in convention with Million Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1800cc

Completions temperature by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Trans and Obspectively Ald Silvan, 1981 and Section 91, of the Road Statespart Act, 1987 (Makeyers), and control be included under these featings

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$500 Theft - \$0 Yould Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess power against

TOH LI LING - \$555 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

L'Oyde & Camage Story & Pave Ceren. Add. 200 Familie. Gustere Singacine (2015) 85484901

2 Gyde & Camage Customer Service Centre (Fox Minduceser-claim (MV)) Add (34) Assume a Road Engapore 159531 54278400 3 Gyds & Camage Customer Service Centre (Fox windscheen claim (MV)) Add (35) Utk Rd 3 Singapore 40M00 of 48 (000

For other: Approved Reporting Centralistic Automored Reparent present contact out 24 hour applicant amengency houses at 45 5338 5200. Attenditively, you may refer to AVC website wive sits coming of AVC SC Moon App. Schooly sealout and discretization of Contact and Conta

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

White heading centry that the policy to which this Certificate of Interview relates in respect to accordance with the provisions of the Monte Vehicos (Third Flats, Black and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act (Sep. 189) and Transport Act (Sep. 189) and Transport Act (Sep. 189). the Road Transport Act. 1997 (Malaysia) and Motor Various (Tred Party Reics) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

0504622210

CACKICPZ - JAMES 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 150000

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Morile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE